
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/04; Name=
SOUTHTRUST BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199504130000
95901

04/13/1995
12:23:07

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CARROLL,
JAMES J

17 119 199409210002
88411

Lot#:2 Book:17
Pg:119
Desc:1994-
28841

199504030000
83611

04/03/1995
10:27:52

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS,
MAIRIAM S

199310210003
27161

199504180001
00281

04/18/1995
09:43:57

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FINCH,
TIMOTHY
EDWIN

199504240001
04661

04/24/1995
08:54:32

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RAINS, JAMES
C JR

199504240001
04651

04/24/1995
08:54:31

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BLUE, NEIL D

199504240001
04831

04/24/1995
09:31:58

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CHANCE,
ALLEN C

9 91 Lot#:6 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:91

199504070000
90721

04/07/1995
02:38:36

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FLETCHER,
JAMES W

199504260001
07891

04/26/1995
08:22:44

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN,
BILLY D

10 27 Lot#:20
Book:10 Pg:27

199504030000
83601

04/03/1995
10:27:51

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRAHAN,
RICHARD C

199504140000
97041

04/14/1995
11:14:28

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, KATHY
J

199403290001
01661

199504140000
97151

04/14/1995
12:31:44

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COVINGTON,
RICHARD A

199504170000
98081

04/17/1995
09:04:24

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

JANNEY,
CHARLES A

11 122 Lot#:50
Book:11
Pg:122

199504200001
02831

04/20/1995
10:43:34

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLASGOW,
JAMES F

199504070000
90461

04/07/1995
02:01:36

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PARK,
NATHAN

12 44 Lot#:57
Book:12 Pg:44


