SOUTHTRUST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199504130000 95901	04/13/1995 12:23:07	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARROLL, JAMES J			17	119	199409210002 88411	Lot#:2 Book:17 Pg:119 Desc:1994- 28841
199504030000 83611	04/03/1995 10:27:52	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS, MAIRIAM S					199310210003 27161	
199504180001 00281	04/18/1995 09:43:57	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FINCH, TIMOTHY EDWIN						
199504240001 04661	04/24/1995 08:54:32	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RAINS, JAMES C JR						
199504240001 04651	04/24/1995 08:54:31	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BLUE, NEIL D						
199504240001 04831	04/24/1995 09:31:58	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CHANCE, ALLEN C			9	91		Lot#:6 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:91
199504070000 90721	04/07/1995 02:38:36	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FLETCHER, JAMES W						
199504260001 07891	04/26/1995 08:22:44	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	EDDLEMAN, BILLY D			10	27		Lot#:20 Book:10 Pg:27
199504030000 83601	04/03/1995 10:27:51	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAHAN, RICHARD C						
199504140000 97041	04/14/1995 11:14:28	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, KATHY J					199403290001 01661	
199504140000 97151	04/14/1995 12:31:44	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COVINGTON, RICHARD A						
199504170000 98081	04/17/1995 09:04:24	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	JANNEY, CHARLES A			11	122		Lot#:50 Book:11 Pg:122
199504200001 02831	04/20/1995 10:43:34	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLASGOW, JAMES F						
199504070000 90461	04/07/1995 02:01:36	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARK, NATHAN			12	44		Lot#:57 Book:12 Pg:44